

LIMITED TIME OFFER

CHEESEBURGER DELUXE PIZZA AND CALZONE

LAROSA'S NUTRITION FACTS

Updated 07.15.24

Menu Item	SERVING SIZE (ONE SLICE)	Serving Size (g)	Calories	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (mg)	Sodium (mg)	Carbo hydrates (g)	Fiber (g)	Sugars (g)	Protein (g)
TRADITIONAL CRUST PIZZAS												
LG 14" Cheeseburger Deluxe	1/12 of pizza	92	238	14	5	0	20	498	18	< 1	2	8
MED 12" Cheeseburger Deluxe	1/8 of pizza	96	245	14	4	0	19	498	20	< 1	2	8
SM 8" Cheeseburger Deluxe	1/4 of pizza	85	220	13	4	0	18	463	17	< 1	2	7
HAND TOSSED PIZZAS												
LG 14" Cheeseburger Deluxe	1/8 of pizza	172	429	21	7	0	30	915	43	2	4	15
MED 12" Cheeseburger Deluxe	1/8 of pizza	114	281	14	4	0	19	601	29	1	2	10
SM 8" Cheeseburger Deluxe	1/4 of pizza	104	258	13	4	0	18	560	26	1	2	9
PAN PIZZAS												
LG 14" Cheeseburger Deluxe	1/8 of pizza	174	441	23	7	0	30	915	43	2	4	15
MED 12" Cheeseburger Deluxe	1/8 of pizza	115	288	15	5	0	19	601	29	1	2	10
SM 8" Cheeseburger Deluxe	1/4 of pizza	105	263	14	4	0	18	560	26	1	2	9
CAULIFLOWER CRUST PIZZA												
CAULIFLOWER 10" Cheeseburger Deluxe	1/6 of pizza	94	217	12	4	0	16	590	21	1	1	6
CRUSTLESS PIZZA BOWL												
Cheeseburger Deluxe CPB	1 bowl	54	133	11	4	0	18	403	2	< 1	1	5
CALZONE												
Cheeseburger Deluxe Calzone	1/3 of calzone	142	363	19	6	0	23	800	34	1	3	12

INGREDIENT	INGREDIENT LISTING	EGG	FISH	MILK	PEANUT	SHELLFISH	SOY	TREE NUTS	WHEAT	SESAME
TRADITIONAL PIZZA CRUST	FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NON-ENRICHED), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, YEAST, SUGAR, SALT								X	
HAND TOSSED PIZZA CRUST	FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NON-ENRICHED), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, YEAST, SUGAR, SALT, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, DATEM, SOUR BLEND (WHEAT FLOUR, CORN FLOUR, ACETIC ACID, VEGETABLE OIL (PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN, COTTONSEED AND/OR CANOLA OILS))								X	
PAN PIZZA CRUST	FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NON-ENRICHED), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, YEAST, SUGAR, SALT, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, DATEM, SOUR BLEND (WHEAT FLOUR, CORN FLOUR, ACETIC ACID, VEGETABLE OIL (PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN, COTTONSEED AND/OR CANOLA OILS))								X	
Prepared with OLIVE OIL, CLASSIC/PURE	"OLIVE OIL" OR "REFINED OLIVE OIL, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL" OR "REFINED OLIVE OIL, VIRGIN OLIVE OIL"									
CAULIFLOWER CRUST	CAULIFLOWER, CORN STARCH, RICE FLOUR, POTATO STARCH, INULIN, PSYLLIUM HUSK POWDER, WATER, DEXTROSE, FRUCTOSE, HYDROXYPROPYL METHYLCELLULOSE, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, YEAST, BROWN CANE SUGAR, SEA SALT						may contain trace			
CALZONE DOUGH	FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NON-ENRICHED), MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, YEAST, SUGAR, SALT, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, DATEM, SOUR BLEND (WHEAT FLOUR, CORN FLOUR, ACETIC ACID, VEGETABLE OIL (PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN, COTTONSEED AND/OR CANOLA OILS))								X	
PROVOLONE CHEESE, SHREDDED	PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES. POTATO STARCH, POWDERED CELLULOSE ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING			X						
CHEDDAR CHEESE, SHREDDED	PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES AND ANNATTO (IF COLORED), POTATO STARCH AND POWDERDD CELLULOSE ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING			X						
BURGER SAUCE	MAYO (SOYBEAN OIL, EGG YOLKS, WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SPICES, SALT AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA), KETCHUP(TOMATO CONCENTRATE FROM RED RIPE TOMATOES, DISTILLED VINEGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, SALT, SPICE, ONION POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORING), THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING: SOYBEAN OIL, CHILI SAUCE(TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE),SUGAR, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, SPICE, ONION POWDER, GARLIC POWDER), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SUGAR, SALT, MUSTARD SEEDS, DICED RED PEPPERS, WATER, XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVOR, EGG YOLK, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, MUSTARD FLOUR, XANTHAN GUM, POLYSORBATE 60, ONION, SODIUM BENZOATE, GARLIC, OLEORESIN PAPRIKA (COLOR), CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA, RED BELL PEPPER) MUSTARD (DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, #1 GRADE MUSTARD SEED, SALT, TURMERIC, PAPRIKA, SPICE, NATURAL FLAVORS AND GARLIC POWDER), XANTHAN GUM	X								
GROUND BEEF CRUMBLES	BEEF, SALT, SPICES									
RED ONION	100% FRESH RED ONION									
PICKLE SLICES	CUCUMBERS, WATER, VINEGAR, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE (FIRMING AGENT), LACTIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORS, SODIUM BENZOATE, AND TURMERIC									

The following information may be used to plan a balanced diet. Your individual nutritional requirements may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs. Nutrition data is collected by computer analysis of data from the U.S. Department of Agriculture and our suppliers. Nutrition analysis is provided by a third party registered dietician service and is accurate to the best of our ability. Products may change without notice or substitutions by suppliers and/or franchisees may alter the nutritional values of any item. The document is provided for informational purposes only. Please discuss any questions you have with your health care professional.

If you have any questions about LaRosa's food, please contact our Corporate Office at (513) 347-5660.

		2,000 calories	2,500 calories
Total Fat	Less than	65 g	80 g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20 g	25 g
Cholesterol	Less than	300 mg	300 mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400 mg	2,400 mg
Carbohydrates		300 g	375 g
Calories per gram: Fat 9 – Carbohydrate 4 – Protein 4			

Do you have food allergies or sensitivities?
Some of our food items contain ingredients known to be common food allergens, all of our food items are prepared in a common kitchen and menu items may be cooked in the same oil as an item containing an allergen. Contact your health care professional if you have any questions relating to your specific circumstance.